
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Bhopal 

LOGISTICS  DEPARTMENT 

 

Ref:  LGX/PTP/PHPA/E-00451      Date:17.10.2022

      

Corrigendum-01 

 

Sub: Open tender for Point to point road Transportation Contract for Transformers & its 

accessories to PHPA-I & II sites, Bhutan. 

Tender opening due date has been extended from 17.10.2022 to 28.10.2022. 

 

          

AGM (LGX)  

 BHEL Bhopal 

 


